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Fabric: Aida 14, White
145w X 139h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 26.31w X 25.22h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

2

NEANDHESSECE-EECFCNNERE > E X

[9]

H B 0 8 B B 0OOUOU0O00ONEEE ORS00 EE R0 EO
L]

HE ®© O W =
O R R R R R R R R R R = =R DD DD DD NDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDND NN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC

307
349
351
352
400
445
581
680
721
729
742
744
760
922
938
3033
3350
3713
3731
3733
3801
3822
3823
3856
310-y
B5200
5200
3823
742
721
721
349
352
760
760
3033
351
3801
3731
3350

Lemon

Coral-DK

Coral

Coral-LT
Mahogany-DK
Lemon-LT

Moss Green

Old Gold-DK
Orange Spice-MD
Old Gold-MD
Yellow-DK
Yellow-Pale

Salmon

Copper-LT

Coffee Brown-UL DK
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Dusty Rose-UL DK
Salmon-VY LT
Dusty Rose-VY DK
Dusty Rose
Christmas Red-LT
Straw-LT
Yellow-UL Pale
Mahogany-UL VY LT
YepHBIiA

Snow White

5200

Yellow-UL Pale
Yellow-DK

Orange Spice-MD
Orange Spice-MD
Coral-DK

Coral-LT

Salmon

Salmon

Mocha Brown-VY LT
Coral

Christmas Red-LT
Dusty Rose-VY DK
Dusty Rose-UL DK
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Floss Used for Half Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
B 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
O = 2 DMC 445 Lemon-LT
N 2 DMcC 721 Orange Spice-MD
= 2 DMC 742 Yellow-DK
O G 1 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
[ | 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
O 2 DMC 3033 Mocha Brown-VY LT
O 1 DMC 3033 Mocha Brown-VY LT
O 2 DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
m o 1 DMC 742 Yellow-DK
1 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
B O 1 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
1 DMC 349 Coral-DK
1 DMC 352 Coral-LT
. = 1 DMC 760 Salmon
Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
O] 1 DMC 445 Lemon-LT
[ B 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
[ | 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
[ 1 DMC 3350 Dusty Rose-UL DK
B — 1 DMC 3731 Dusty Rose-VY DK
[ 1  DMC 310-4  yepHsbrid
[ e 1 DMC B5200 Snow White
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Pacxoa HuTel
Huteui 8 moTtke: 6
OnuHa motka: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

Cpme 152 0 733 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Clome 307 186 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Dpomc 349 214 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Epmc 351 211 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Cpme 352 491 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 400 148 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 445 190 0 0 0 37.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 445 0 287 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Epmc 581 60 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Epmc 680 132 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bpme 721 243 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bpme 721 0 159 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Come 729 262 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Clpme 742 431 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Clpme 742 0 250 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 744 443 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 744 0 772 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Cpme 760 262 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Apmec 922 106 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDmC 938 263 0 0 0 20.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDpmC 938 0 144 0 0 12.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIpmc 3033 33 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIpmc 3033 0 79 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIpmc 3033 0 1702 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Cpmc 3042 0 39 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B pmc 3350 176 0 0 0 304 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Cipme 3713 477 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Hpme 3731 280 0 0 0 35.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
COpmec 3733 201 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Epmc 3801 452 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Clpmc 3822 501 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Cipmc 3823 574 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
C1pDmc 3856 113 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 310-y 243 0 0 0 16.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIDMC B5200 2 0 0 0 227 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
0 DMC 5200 256 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3823
m DMC 742 309 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 721
m DMC 742 0 57 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 721
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

m DMC 721 140 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 349

m DMC 721 0 74 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 349

m DMC 352 351 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 760

m DMC 352 0 202 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 760

o DMC 760 61 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3033

m DMC 351 405 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3801

m DMC 3731 426 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3350



